
Lector Schedule 2019-2 Mar-Apr-May

Sat 5pm Mass Sun 7:30am Mass 9:00am Mass 11:00am Mass 6:30pm Mass

Sat 2-Mar John Huddy

Sun 3-Mar Maryanne Mihaiu Eileen Ryan David Pickering Juliette Levesque

Ash Wednesday

Wed 6-Mar Ash Wednesday
7:00AM

Carolyn Black
12:10PM

Maria Gasser
4:00PM

Pat Horrigan
7:30PM

Christian Hedrick

Sat 5pm Mass Sun 7:30am Mass 9:00am Mass 11:00am Mass 6:30pm Mass

Sat 9-Mar Dianne Patrick

Sun 10-Mar Julie Basque Jean Boucher Valerie De Angelis Lydia Levesque

Sat 16-Mar Jennifer Niece

Sun 17-Mar Sam Stucchi Christian Hedrick Rick Kotosky Kevin Egan

Sat 23-Mar Todd Goodrich

Sun 24-Mar Paul McGrath Arianna Michael Chris Farmer Brian McLaughlin

Sat 30-Mar Declan Mazur

Sun 31-Mar Lyn Amoroso Nick Argento Rick Kotosky Sydney Breen

Sat 6-Apr Jim Basque

Sun 7-Apr Julie Basque Thomas Burke Valerie De Angelis Jennifer Brown

Holy Week
Day Date Sat 5pm Mass Sun 7:30am Mass 9:00am Mass 11:00am Mass 6:30pm Mass

Sat 13-Apr
N- Dianne Patrick
V- Declan Mazur

Sun 14-Apr
N- Sam Stucchi

V- Maryanne Mihaiu
N- Christian Hedrick

V- Eileen Ryan
N- Paula Christensen

V- David Pickering
N- Lydia Levesque

V- Juliette Levesque

Thu 18-Apr Holy Thursday
7:30PM

Valerie De Angelis

Fri 19-Apr Good Friday
7:30PM

N- Brian McLaughlin
V- Arianna Michael

Sat 20-Apr Easter Vigil
7:30PM

Rick Kotosky
7:30PM

Nick Argento
7:30PM

Lyn Amoroso

Sun 21-Apr Easter Sunday
7:30AM

John Huddy
9:00AM

Brian McLaughlin
10:30AM

Todd Goodrich
NOON

Chris Farmer

Day Date Sat 5pm Mass Sun 7:30am Mass 9:00am Mass 11:00am Mass 6:30pm Mass

Sat 27-Apr Jennifer Niece

Sun 28-Apr Paul McGrath Jean Boucher Paula Christensen Kevin Egan

Sat 4-May *  Todd Goodrich

Sun 5-May Julie Basque *  Thomas Burke *  Valerie De Angelis Sydney Breen

Sat 11-May *  Declan Mazur

Sun 12-May Sam Stucchi *  Maryanne Mihaiu Chris Farmer Jennifer Brown

Sat 18-May Jim Basque

Sun 19-May Lyn Amoroso Nick Argento Vic Melfa Juliette Levesque

Sat 25-May John Huddy

Sun 26-May Paul McGrath Eileen Ryan David Pickering Brian McLaughlin

*  Prayers of the Faithful by 1st Communion Recipients

Holy Day
Day Date

Thu 30-May Ascension Thursday
7:00AM

Thomas Burke
12:10PM

Chris Farmer
7:30PM

Valerie De Angelis

Please make adjustments among yourselves, but be sure each Mass is covered.
Try substitutes in your own group first. Contacts for all Masses are on next page.
Remember to arrive at least 15 minutes before the Mass.


